
HP Networking small and midsize business (SMB) product portfolio
Just Right IT for Networking

To learn more about HP Networking SMB products, visit: hp.com/networking/smb

HP Networking Modular Switches

HP 5400 zl Switch Series
Advanced access layer and midsize campus  
core switches with Layer 2 to Layer 4 and  
intelligent edge features, scalable 10/100/1000  
and 10GbE connectivity, enterprise-class  
performance and security, and HP Services zl  
module integration.

10/100/1000 and 10GbE PoE+ switches 
HP 5412-92G-PoE+/2XG-SFP+ v2 zl Switch with 
Premium Software (J9532A)
HP 5406-44G-PoE+/2XG-SFP+ v2 zl Switch with 
Premium Software (J9533A)
HP 5406 8p 10GBASE-T 8p 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Switch 
with Premium Software (J9866A)

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches
HP 5412-92G-PoE+/4G-SFP v2 zl Switch with Premium 
Software (J9540A)
HP 5406-44G-PoE+/4G-SFP v2 zl Switch with 
Premium Software (J9539A)

Chassis
HP 5412 zl Switch with Premium Software (J9643A)
HP 5406 zl Switch with Premium Software (J9642A)
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HP Networking Fixed-Port Switches

HP 3800 Switch Series
Next-generation managed 1U fixed-configuration  
Gigabit Ethernet switches with 10G uplinks and 
meshed stacking technology. With Layer 2/3/4 
features, low latency, and highly resilient  
HP ProVision ASIC architecture. Support for  
SFP+, 10GBASE-T, PoE+, modular stacking,  
and more.

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches 
HP 3800-48G-PoE+ 
-4SFP+ Switch (J9574A)
HP 3800-24G-PoE+ 
-2SFP+ Switch (J9573A)
HP 3800-48G-PoE+ 
-4XG Switch (J9588A)
HP 3800-24G-PoE+ 
-2XG Switch (J9587A) 
 
 
 
 

10/100/1000 switches
HP 3800-48G-4SFP+ 
Switch (J9576A)
HP 3800-24G-2SFP+ 
Switch (J9575A)
HP 3800-48G-4XG 
Switch (J9586A)
HP 3800-24G-2XG 
Switch (J9585A)
HP 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ 
Switch (J9584A)

HP 5120 EI Switch Series
Gigabit Ethernet switches that support diversified services, with up to four 
10GbE extended interfaces. Static Layer 3 routing, PoE+/non-PoE models. 
IPv4/IPv6 dual stack; IRF.

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches  
HP 5120-48G-PoE+  
EI Switch with 2 Interface  
Slots (JG237A)*
HP 5120-24G-PoE+ EI  
Switch with 2 Interface  
Slots (JG236A)*

10/100/1000 switches
HP 5120-48G EI Switch 
with 2 Interface Slots 
(JE069A)*
HP 5120-48G EI Switch 
(JE067A)
HP 5120-24G EI Switch 
with 2 Interface Slots 
(JE068A)*
HP 5120-24G EI Switch 
(JE066A)

HP 2920 Switch Series
Cost-effective, scalable solution for customers who are building 
high‑performance networks. These switches can be deployed at the 
network edge, remote branch offices, and converged networks. Fully 
managed Basic Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet switches with static IP and RIP 
routing capabilities that support stacking up to 4 switches, and 2 module 
slots that support 2-port 10Gb E (SFP+ or 10Gbase-T). Both non‑PoE+ and 
PoE+ models with SFP uplink ports offer fiber flexibility.

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches 
HP 2920-48G-PoE+ 740W  
Switch (J9836A)
HP 2920-48G-PoE+ 
Switch (J9729A) 
HP 2920-24G-PoE+  
Switch (J9727A)

10/100/1000 switches
HP 2920-48G Switch 
(J9728A) 
HP 2920-24G Switch 
(J9726A)

HP 2915 Switch Series
Fully managed Basic Layer 3, 8-port Gigabit  
Ethernet switch with static IP and RIP routing  
capabilities and two additional dual-personality  
Gigabit Ethernet ports for copper or  
SFP connectivity.

10/100/1000 PoE switch  
HP 2915-8G-PoE Switch (J9562A)

HP 2620 Switch Series 
Fully managed Basic Layer 3 Fast Ethernet  
switches with static IP and RIP routing, two Gigabit 
Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, and two SFP ports. 
Non-PoE and PoE+ models. 

10/100 PoE+ switches 

HP 2620-48-PoE+ Switch (J9627A)
HP 2620-24-PPoE+ Switch (J9624A)
HP 2620-24-PoE+ Switch (J9625A)
10/100 switches 
HP 2620-48 Switch (J9626A)
HP 2620-24 Switch (J9623A)

HP 2615 Switch Series
Fully managed Basic Layer 3, 8-port Fast Ethernet switch with static IP and 
RIP routing capabilities and two additional dual-personality Gigabit Ethernet 
ports for copper or SFP connectivity.

10/100 PoE switch  
HP 2615-8-PoE Switch (J9565A)

Small Business HP 1810 Switch Series
Basic smart managed 8- and 24-port Gigabit 
and Fast Ethernet switches and 48-port Gigabit 
Switch with configurable VLANs and trunking and 
Lifetime Warranty. V2 models include Spanning 
Tree and Rapid Spanning Tree Protocol functionality.

10/100/1000 switches
HP 1810-48G Switch (J9660A)
HP 1810-24G v2 Switch (J9803A) 
HP 1810-8G v2 Switch (J9802A) 

10/100 switches
HP 1810-24 v2 Switch (J9801A) 
HP 1810-8 v2 Switch (J9800A)

HP PS1810 Switch Series
Basic smart managed Layer 2 GbE switches;  
purpose-built to work with HP ProLiant  
Gen8 servers. Unique Server management  
dashboard allows single-pane-of-glass  
management of ProLiant servers from  
switch management interface.

10/100/1000 switches
PS1810-8G Switch (J9833A)
PS1810-24G Switch (J9834A)

HP IntelliJack Gigabit Switch
Unique “in-the-wall” Gigabit Ethernet switch  
designed to convert a single-port Ethernet wall  
jack into a four-port Gigabit Ethernet connection.

10/100/1000 switch  
HP NJ2000 1Gb IntelliJack Switch (JD057A)

HP 2530 Switch Series
Fully managed Layer 2 Gigabit Ethernet switches with ACLs, EEE, and IPv4/
IPv6 host support. Non-PoE+ and PoE+ models with SPF ports.

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches 
HP 2530-48G-PoE+ Switch (J9772A)
HP 2530-24G-PoE+ Switch (J9773A)
HP 2530-8G-PoE+ Switch (J9774A)

10/100/1000 switches 
HP 2530-48G Switch (J9775A)
HP 2530-24G Switch (J9776A)
HP 2530-8G Switch (J9777A)

10/100 PoE+ Switches (add PoE+ icon)
HP 2530-48-PoE+ Switch (J9778A)
HP 2530-24-PoE+ Switch (J9779A)
HP 2530-8-PoE+ Switch (J9780A)

10/100 Switches
HP 2530-48 Switch (J9781A)
HP 2530-24 Switch (J9782A)
HP 2530-8 Switch (J9783A)

Small Business HP 1910 Switch Series
Advanced smart managed Gigabit and Fast Ethernet  
switches for small businesses, featuring Layer 3 static  
routing, ACLs, true SFP ports, and six PoE model options.

10/100/1000 PoE+ switches  
HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (180W)  
Switch (JG350A) 
HP 1910-8G-PoE+ (65W)  
Switch (JG349A) 

10/100/1000 PoE switches  
HP 1910-24G-PoE (365 W)  
Switch (JE007A)
HP 1910-24G-PoE (170 W)  
Switch (JE008A)
 
 
 

10/100/1000 switches
HP 1910-48G Switch (JE009A)
HP 1910-24G Switch (JE006A)
HP 1910-16G Switch (JE005A)
HP 1910-8G Switch (JG348A) 

10/100 PoE+ Switches
HP 1901-8-PoE+ Switch 
(JG357A)
HP 1910-24-PoE+ Switch 
(JG539A)
10/100 Switches

HP 1910-24 Switch (JG538A)
HP 1910-8 Switch (JG536A)
HP 1910-48 Switch (JG540A)

Small Business HP 1410 Switch Series
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet and  
Fast Ethernet switches in fanless, 
compact 8-port and rack-mountable 
16- and 24-port designs. 

10/100/1000 switches
HP 1410-24G Switch (J9561A)
HP 1410-24G-R Switch (JG708A)
HP 1410-16G Switch (J9560A)
HP 1410-8G Switch (J9559A)

10/100 switches
HP 1410-24-2G Switch (J9664A)
HP 1410-24-R Switch (JD986B)
HP 1410-24 Switch (J9663A) 
HP 1410-16 Switch (J9662A) 
HP 1410-8 Switch (J9661A)

Small Business HP 1405 Small Office  
Switch Series
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet and Fast  
Ethernet switches ideal for small office or 
home office locations.

10/100/1000 switches
HP 1405-16G Desktop Switch (JD844A)
HP 1405-8G v2 Switch (J9794A)
HP 1405-5G v2 Switch (J9792A)

10/100 switches
HP 1405-16 Desktop Switch (JD858A)
HP 1405-8 v2 Switch (J9793A)
HP 1405-5 v2 Switch (J9791A) 

HP Security Products

HP TippingPoint Next Generation Firewall Series
HP TippingPoint Next Generation Firewall is built with proven 
network security intelligence. This easy-to-use firewall appliance 
delivers reliability, high performance, security effectiveness, and 
granular application visibility and control, allowing your organization 
to improve your security posture and harden your network defenses.

Branch or Small Office Deployment 
HP S1050F NGFW Appliance  
(JC882A)

Campus Deployment
HP S3010F NGFW Appliance  
(JC883A)
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HP 4110 IP Phone (J9765A) 
A Microsoft Lync optimized common area 
phone. 

HP 4120 IP Phone (J9766B) 
A Microsoft Lync optimized knowledge 
worker phone. 

HP Networking UC&C

Ro
ut

er
s

HP Networking Routers

HP MSR93x Router Series 
High-performance small branch/office  
routers that deliver integrated routing,  
switching, security, and wireless;  
available 3G, dual 3G, and 4G LTE  
connectivity options.

HP MSR930 Router  
(JG511A)
HP MSR930 3G Router  
(JG513A)
HP MSR931 Router  
(JG514A)

HP MSR900 Series
Multiservice routers with IEEE 802.11b/g provide 
enhanced performance, security, and reliability.

HP MSR920 Router  
(JF813A)
HP MSR900 Router  
(JF812A)
HP MSR920-W Router  
(JF815A)

HP MSR931 3G 
Router (JG515A)
HP MSR931 Dual 
3G  
Router (JG531A)

HP MSR900-W 
Router  
(JF814A)
HP MSR920-W 
Router  
(NA) (JG208A)
HP MSR900-W 
Router  
(NA) (JG207A)

HP MultiService Mobility (MSM) 
Controller Series
IEEE 802.11ac-ready controllers 
providing centralized AP management, 
control, and guest services. Mobility 
controllers deliver fast roaming and  
VoWiFi with consistent security.

HP MSM765 zl Premium Mobility 
Controller (J9370A)
HP MSM760 Premium Mobility Controller 
(J9420A)
HP MSM760 Access Controller (J9421A)
HP MSM720 Premium Mobility Controller 
(WW) (J9694A)*
HP MSM720 Access Controller (WW) 
(J9693A)*

HP 830 Unified Wired-WLAN  
Switch Series
Integrates both wireless and 
Gigabit Ethernet switch functions 
to deliver unified wired and  
wireless access for medium-to-large  
branch offices. This switch is also IEEE 
802.11ac-ready.

HP 830 24-Port PoE+ Unified Wired-WLAN 
Switch (JG640A) 
HP 830 8-Port PoE+ Unified Wired-WLAN 
Switch (JG641A) 
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HP 425 802.11 n Dual Radio Access 
Point Series
Working in unison with  
HP controllers, the HP 425 
802.11n Dual Radio Access 
Point Series delivers 
high‑performance networking solutions. The 
enhanced controller architecture scales to IEEE 
802.11n without requiring a controller replacement. 
The HP 425 access points work in managed mode 
with an HP wireless LAN controller, and offer 2x3 
300 Mb/s per radio performance at an 
aggressive price.

HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n (AM) 
Access Point (JG653A)
HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n 
(WW) Access Point (JG654A)
HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n (JP) 
Access Point (JG655A)
HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n (IL) 
Access Point (JG656A)
HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n (AM) 
8 unit Eco-pack Access Points (JG687A)
HP 425 Wireless Dual Radio 802.11n 
(WW) 8 unit Eco-pack Access Points 
(JG688A)

HP MSM-802.11n Dual Radio Access 
Point Series
MSM APs provide scalable,  
seamless, secure, wireless 
access autonomously or 
centrally controlled  
by MSM, controllers. Full 
support for IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n 
clients. These dual radio  
APs offer 3x3 MIMO technology with three spatial 
streams, providing near GbE connect rate 
performance.

HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (WW) (J9591A)
HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (AM) (J9590A)*
HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (JP) (J9589A)
HP MSM460 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (IL) (J9618A)
HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (WW) (J9622A)
HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (AM) (J9621A)*
HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (JP) (J9620A)
HP MSM466 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (IL) (J9619A)

These outdoor access points are enclosed in 
die‑cast aluminum casing and are IP67 and NEMA 
4X compliant. 

HP MSM466-R Dual Radio Outdoor 
802.11n Access Point (WW) (J9716A)
HP MSM466-R Dual Radio Outdoor 
802.11n Access Point (AM) (J9715A)
HP MSM466-R Dual Radio Outdoor 
802.11n Access Point (JP) (J9717A)
HP MSM466-R Dual Radio Outdoor 
802.11n Access Point (IL) (J9718A) 

These dual radio APs offer 3x3 MIMO technology 
with two spatial streams and support 300 Mbps 
per radio. 

HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (WW) (J9651A)
HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (AM) (J9650A)*
HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (JP) (J9652A)
HP MSM430 Dual Radio 802.11n Access 
Point (IL) (J9653A)

HP MSM-802.11n Access Point Series
These single radio APs offer 3x3 MIMO technology 
with two spatial streams and support 300 Mbps. 
They are autonomous or centrally managed by the 
MSM controllers.

HP MSM410 Access Point (WW) (J9427C)
HP MSM410 Access Point (US) (J9426B)
HP MSM410 Access Point (JP) (J9529B)
HP MSM410 Single Radio 802.11n AP (IL) 
(J9616A)

HP MSM317 Access Device Series
This centrally managed MSM AP offers  
wired and wireless connectivity that 
can be installed in a standard wall 
outlet box.

HP MSM317 Access Device 
(WW) (J9423A)
HP MSM317 Access Device (US) (J9422A)

Small Business HP M220 802.11n 
Access Point Series
Small business clustered IEEE 802.11n dual band 
2.4GHz/5GHz access points. Great for locations 
needing multiple APs for better Wi-Fi coverage, 
with clustering management for easy 
administration.

HP M220 802.11n Access Point (AM) 
(J9798A)
HP M220 802.11n Access Point (WW) 
(J9799A)

Small Business HP M200 802.11n 
Access Point Series
Small business standalone IEEE 802.11n dual 
ban 2.4GHz/5GHz access points. For locations 
needing individual APs for Wi-Fi connections.

HP M200 802.11n Access Point (US) 
(J9467A)
HP M200 802.11n Access Point (WW) 
(J9468A)

HP Mobility Security IDS/IPS  
System Series
Highly scalable WIDS/WIPS manager, IEEE 
802.11a/b/g/n sensor, and site planning 
software protect the network and users from 
unauthorized wireless access.

HP RF Planner (J9400A)
HP RF Manager for VMware with 
50-sensor E-LTU (J9838AAE)
HP RF Manager Controller with 
50-sensor license (J9521A)
HP MSM415 RF Security Sensor 
(J9522A)  
(Requires HP RF Manager)
HP RF Manager Advanced Wireless IPS 
License (J9644A)

HP Networking Wireless LAN Products
 

HP VAN SDN Controller 
Software
The HP Virtual Application Networks 
SDN Controller is the central building 
block of an SDN architecture, enabling 
programmatic network control. 

HP VAN SDN Controller Base 
Software with 50-node 
License E-LTU (J9863AAE) 

HP Intelligent Management Center 
(IMC) delivers single-pane-of-glass 
management across the entire 
network, from the data center to the 
campus to the branch.

HP Intelligent Management 
Center (IMC) delivers  
single-pane-of-glass 
management across the 
entire network.
HP IMC Standard Software 
Platform with 100-node 
Electronic License (JF377AAE)

HP Intelligent Management 
Center Basic Software 
Platform
HP IMC Basic Software 
Platform with 50-node 
Electronic License (JG546AAE) 

HP IMC Basic WLAN Manager 
Software Platform 
HP IMC Basic WLAN Manager 
Software Platform with 50 
Access Point Electronic 
License (JG590AAE)

HP IMC Smart Connect
HP IMC Smart Connect Edition 
Virtual Appliance Software 
E-LTU (JG659AAE) 

HP IMC Smart Connect 
WLAN
HP IMC Smart Connect with 
WLAN Manager Virtual 
Appliance Edition E-LTU 
(JG660AAE) 

HP IMC Modules
HP IMC Application 
Performance Manager 
Software Module with 
25-monitor Electronic License 
(JG489AAE) 
HP IMC Network Traffic 
Analyzer Software Module 
with 10-node Electronic 
License (JF384AAE)
HP IMC User Authentication 
Management Software 
Module with 200-user 
Electronic License (JF388AAE) 
HP IMC User Behavior Auditor 
Software Module with 200-
user Electronic License 
(JF421AAE) 
HP IMC Wireless Service 
Manager Software Module 
with 50-Access Point 
Electronic License (JF414AAE)

HP Network Management
 

HP Modular Switches
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100BaseFX SFP Transceiver
Transceiver SFP Fiber 100Base 
FX, LC connector (J9054C)

Gigabit SFP Transceiver 	
Transceiver SFP fiber gigabit SX, 
LC connector (J4858C)
Transceiver SFP fiber gigabit LX, 
LC connector (J4859C)
Transceiver SFP copper 
gigabit 1000baseTX, RJ45 
connector(J8177C)
HP X125 1G SFP RJ45 T  
Transceiver (JD089B)
HP X125 1G SFP LC SX  
Transceiver (JD118B)
HP X120 1G SFP LC LX  
Transceiver (JD119B)
HP X 124 1G SFP LC SX  
Transceiver (JD493A)
HP X 124 1G SFP LC LX  
Transceiver (JD494A)
HP X 120 1G SFP RJ45 T 
Transceiver (JD089B)

10 Gigabit SFP+ Transceiver 	
Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
SR, connector LC (J9150A)

Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
LRM, connector LC (J9152A)
Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
LR, connector LC (J9151A)
Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
SR, connector LC (JD092B)
Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
LRM, connector LC (JD093B)
Transceiver SFP+ fiber 10 gigabit 
LR, connector LC (JD094B)

10 Gigabit Direct Attached 
Cables (DAC) to connect into 
SFP+ slot 	
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 1m 
(J9281B)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 3m 
(J9283B)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 7m 
(J9285B)

Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 
10m (J9286B)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 
15m (J9287B)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 
0.65m (JD095C)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 
1.2m (JD096C)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 3m 
(JD097C)
Copper cable DAC SFP+ SFP+ 5m 
(JG081C)

Stacking cables	
#REF! (J9578A)

HP 3800 1m Stacking Cable 
(J9665A)
#REF! (J9579A)
HP 2920 0.5m Stacking Cable 
(J9734A)
HP 2920 1.0m Stacking Cable 
(J9735A)
HP 2920 3.0m Stacking Cable 
(J9736A)

Power supplies and other  
accessories	

External power supplies	
External redundant power  
supply HP 600 (J8168A)
External redundant power  
supply HP 620 (J8696A)
External and/or redundant 
power supply HP 630 (J9443A)
#REF! (J8714A)

Internal power supplies	
Internal power supply—  
1000 Watt (for additional or  
redundant power) (J9580A)
Internal power supply— 
400 Watt (for additional or  
redundant power) (J9581A)
Internal power supply zl- 875 
Watt (for additional or  
redundant power) (J8712A)
Internal power supply zl- 1500 
Watt (for additional or 
redundant power) (J8713A)

HP Switch Modules
 

Product name		  Prod #

2920 Switch Series Modules

HP 2920 2-Port 10GbE SFP+ Module		  J9731A
HP 2920 2-Port 10GBASE-T Module		  J9732A
HP 2920 2-Port Stacking Module		  J9733A

2910 al Switch Series Modules

HP 2-port 10GbE SFP+ al Module		  J9008A
HP 2-port 10GbE CX4 al Module		  J9149A
HP 10GbE al Switch Interconnect Kit		  J9165A

3800 Switch Series Module

HP 3800 4-port Stacking Module 		  J9577A

5400 Switch Series zl Modules

HP 24-port Gig-T PoE+ v2 zl Module		  J9534A
HP 20-port Gig-T PoE+/4-port SFP v2 zl Module		  J9535A
HP 20-port Gig-T PoE+/2-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module	 J9536A
HP 24-port SFP v2 zl Module		  J9537A
HP 8-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module		  J9538A
HP 8-port 10GBASE-T v2 zl Module		  J9546A
HP 24-port 10/100 PoE+ v2 zl Module		  J9547A
HP 20-port Gig-T/2-port 10GbE SFP+ v2 zl Module		  J9548A
HP 20-port Gig-T/4-port SFP v2 zl Module		  J9549A
HP 24-port Gig-T v2 zl Module		  J9550A
HP 12-port Gig-T PoE+/12-port SFP v2 zl Module		  J9637A
HP 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE+ zl Module		  J9307A
HP 20-port 10/100/1000 PoE+/4-port Mini-GBIC zl Module	 J9308A
HP 4-port 10GbE SFP+ zl Module		  J9309A
HP 24-port 10/100 PoE+ zl Module		  J9478A
HP 4-port 10GbE CX4 zl Module		  J8708A

5400 Switch Series zl Modules, continued

HP 4-port 10GbE X2 zl Module		  J8707A
HP 24-port 10/100/1000 PoE zl Module		  J8702A
HP 20-port Gig-T/4-port Mini-GBIC zl Module		  J8705A
HP 24-port Mini-GBIC zl Module		  J8706A

5400 Network Services Modules

HP Advanced Services zl Module with Citrix 		  J9747A 
	 XenServer platform
HP Advanced Services zl Module with VMware 		  J9748A 
	 vSphere platform
HP Advanced Services v2 zl Module w/HDD		  J9857A
HP Advanced Services v2 zl Module w/SSD		  J9858A

830 Unified Wired-WLAN Switch Series Module

HP 830 Unified Wired-WLAN Switch Uplink Module 		  JG643A

 

*	TAA SKUs are available for these products.

Legend Ideal for small businessesSmall Business

http://hp.com/networking/smb
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HP Fixed-Port Switch guide
Unmanaged Smart Managed Managed Layer 2 Managed Basic Layer 3 Managed Layer 3

Ports Small office Small business Basic Advanced
L3 Static Rts with IRF 
Stacking

L3 Static Rts with 10G 
+ IRF Stacking

L3 Static Rts/RIP with 
10G

L3 Static Rts/RIP with 
10G + Stacking L3 with Multicast L3 with Multicast with 

Meshed Stacking

96-Port PoE

48-Port PoE  
 HP 2530-48G-PoE+ 

Switch (J9772A)

  
 HP 2920-48G-PoE+ 

Switch (J9729A) 
 

 
HP 2920-48G-PoE+ 740W 
(J9836A)

 
 HP 3800-48G-PoE+ 

4SFP+ Switch (J9574A) 

 
 HP 3800-48G-PoE+ 4XG 

Switch (J9588A)

24-Port PoE
 

 HP 1910-24G-PoE (365 
W) Switch (JE007A)

 
 HP 1910-24G-PoE (170 

W) Switch (JE008A)

 
 HP 2530-24G-PoE+ 

Switch (J9773A)

 
 HP 5120-24G-PoE+ EI 

Switch with 2 Interface Slots 
(JG236A)* 

  
 HP 2920-24G-PoE+ 

Switch (J9727A)

 
 HP 3800-24G-PoE+ 

2SFP+ Switch (J9573A)

 
 HP 3800-24G-PoE+ 2XG 

Switch (J9587A)

<10-Port PoE
 

 HP NJ2000 1Gb 
IntelliJack Switch (JD057A)

 
 HP 1910-8G PoE+ 

(180W) Switch (JG350A)

 
 HP 1910-8G-PoE+ 

(65W) Switch (JG349A)

 
 

 HP 2915-8G-PoE Switch 
(J9562A)

48-Port  
HP 1810-48G Switch 
(J9660A) 

 
HP 1910-48G Switch 
(JE009A)

 
HP 2530-48G Switch 
(J9775A)

 

 
HP 5120-48G EI Switch 
(JE067A)

 
HP 5120-48G EI Switch with 
2 Interface Slots (JE069A)*

  
HP 2920-48G Switch 
(J9728A)

 
HP 3800-48G-4SFP+ Switch 
(J9576A)

 
HP 3800-48G-4XG Switch 
(J9586A)

24-Port  
HP 1410-24G Switch 
(J9561A)

 
HP 1410-24G-R Switch 
(JG708A)

 
HP 1810-24G v2 Switch 
(J9803A)

 
HP PS1810-24G Switch 
(J9834A)

 
HP 1910-24G Switch 
(JE006A)

 
HP 2530-24G Switch 
(J9776A)

 
HP 5120-24G EI Switch 
(JE066A)

 
HP 5120-24G EI Switch with 
2 Interface Slots (JE068A)*

  
HP 2920-24G Switch 
(J9726A)

 
HP 3800-24G-2SFP+ Switch 
(J9575A)

 
HP 3800-24G-2XG Switch 
(J9585A)

 
HP 3800-24SFP-2SFP+ 
Switch (J9584A)

16-Port  
HP 1405-16G Desktop 
Switch (JD844A)

 
HP 1410-16G Switch 
(J9560A) 

 
HP 1910-16G Switch 
(JE005A)

8-Port and 5-Port 
 

HP 1405-8G v2 Switch 
(J9794A) 

 
HP 1405-5G v2 Switch 
(J9792A) 

 
HP 1410-8G Switch 
(J9559A)

 
HP 1810-8G v2 Switch 
(J9802A) 

 
HP PS1810-8G 
(J9833A)

 
HP 1910-8G Switch 
(JG348A) 

 
HP 2530-8G-PoE+ Switch 
(J9774A)
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Unmanaged Smart Managed Managed Layer 2 Managed Basic Layer 3 Managed Layer 3

Ports Small office Small business Basic Advanced L3 Static Rts L3 Static Rts/RIP L3 Static Rts/RIP with 10G
L3 Static Rts/RIP with IRF 
Stacking

L3 with Multicast

48-Port PoE  
 HP 2620-48-PoE+ 

Switch (J9627A)

24-Port PoE
 

HP 1910-24-PoE+ Switch 
(JG537A)

 
HP 2530-48-PoE+ Switch 
(J9778A)

 
HP 2530-24-PoE+ Switch 
(J9779A)

 
 HP 2620-24-PPoE+ 

Switch (J9624A)

 
 HP 2620-24-PoE+ 

Switch (J9625A) 

 
 HP 830 24-Port PoE+ 

Unified Wired-WLAN Switch 
(JG640A) 

8-Port PoE
 

HP 1910-8-PoE+ Switch 
(JG537A)

 
HP 2530-8-PoE+ Switch 
(J9778A)

 
 HP 2615-8-PoE Switch 

(J9565A) 

 
 HP 830 8-Port PoE+ 

Unified Wired-WLAN Switch 
(JG641A) 

48-Port
 

HP 1910-48 Switch 
(JG540A)

 
HP 2530-48 Switch 
(J9781A)

 
HP 2620-48 Switch 
(J9626A)

24-Port  
HP 1410-24-2G Switch 
(J9664A) 

 
HP 1410-24-R Switch 
(JD8968)

 
HP 1410-24 Switch 
(J9663A)

 
HP 1810-24 v2 Switch 
(J9801A) 

 
HP 1910-24 Switch 
(JG538A)

 
HP 2530-24 Switch 
(J9782B)

 
HP 2620-24 Switch 
(J9623A)

16-Port
 

HP 1405-16 Desktop Switch 
(JD858A)

 
HP 1410-16 Switch 
(J9662A)

8-Port and 5-Port
 

HP 1405-8 v2 Switch 
(J9793A)  

 
HP 1405-5 v2 Switch 
(J9791A) 

 
HP 1410-8 Switch (J9661A)

 
HP 1810-8 v2 Switch 
(J9800A) 

 
HP 1910-8 Switch (JG536A)

 
HP 2530-8 Switch (J9783A)

hp.com/networking
*	TAA SKUs are available for these products.
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